
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 
181 

3 

104 

4 

96 

98 

91 

102 

Name 
AUTORAMA Team Tinner 

FROEHLICH Rolf 

FROEHLICH Yves 

WAIBELS Marques 

BATTAGLIA RENZO 

CORRETTI Reto 

SOLOMBRINO Nikolic / Koepnic 

AUTORAMA Team 

Class 
6 

4 

7 

5 

5 

6 

3 

6 

Best Tm 
1:18.290 

1:23.869 

1:23.899 

1:26.131 

1:26.493 

1:28.550 

1:30.832 

Model/Engine 
VW Golf TCR 

Renault Clio CUP 

Seat Leon TCR 

Alfa Romeo 4C 

Honda Civic 

Alfa Giulia QV 

Pegeout 206 

VW Golf TCR Car1  

Laps 
5 

7 

3 

8 

8 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

5.579 

5.609 

7.841 

8.203 

10.260 

12.542 

Gap 

5.579 

0.030 

2.232 

0.362 

2.057 

2.282 

Sponsor 
FELD 2 

FELD 4 

FELD 4 

FELD 4 

FELD 4 

FELD 4 

FELD 4 

FELD 2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/08/2021 16:11:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 2021 
Feld 4 

4. Free Practice 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:52:24 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

14/08/2021 15:50 


